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	Research Interests



	1. Education


	№
	Years
	Name of the University/Institute, Country
	Academic Degree
	Major / Specialty

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	

	
	
	

	2. Work Experience


	№
	Years
	Position
	Department / Unit
	Organization

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	

	
	
	

	3. experience in the scientific-research projects (during the last 3years)


	№
	Years
	Position and role in the project
	Project Title
	Funding Organization

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 



	4. List of Publications in the International Peer Reviewed Journals (during the last 3 years)[footnoteRef:1] [1: Note: Science Productivity will be measured using ELSEVIER data bases (Scopus,) Clarivate Analytics (Web of Science) for all scientific directions and additionally, for Social Sciences and Humanities will be used data bases of Google Scholar, ERICH PLUS, SJR. Detailed information and methodology of measuring science productivity will be approved by Director General of SRNSF. 
] 


	№
	Title of the Publication 
	Title of the Journal, series, volume (publication date): page(s) or title of the book / monograph, number of edition, publisher, city, year of publication

	1
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	




	5. Participation in International Forums/Conferences 


	

	№
	Year
	Event title
	Venue
	Title of the Presentation 

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	6. List of Patents


	№
	Date
	Title of Invention
	Patent-granting Organization, Country

	1
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Additional Information (International Awards, Fellowships, etc.)
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